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Structurally Deficient Bridges on the National Highway System
Tennessee - i District 05
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Bridge Label

Structure ID

Bridge Description

Location Description
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11100400012 140

19100400027 140

19100400029 FAP 408 (SR 155)
19100240081 124

19100240109 124

19100240115 124

19100240006 124

19100240005 124

19100240067 140

19100400117 140
19SR1550010 FAP 408 349219U
19563260002 FAP 408 (SR 155)

2 M E JCT SR249&140

140/ WESTBORO RD
ROBERTSON RD.,W.NASHVILLE
IN NE. DAVIDSON CO.

124 | SPRING ST

124 /| WOODLAND ST

SR1 MURF RD

SR1 MURF RD

124-140 INTERCHANGE - C7

1.0 M SW JCT SR155&140

.5 M E JCT SR155&124

BRILEY PKWY @ AIRPORT DR



